1 RUNDA

WMMP i WMPP
A~ 18-19.05.2019
WMMP+PP Sport 1000 - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.1-4 7 DUDA A. - BMW S1000RR | etlan 7 1:43.629 10:19:42.443 3 1:42.963 10:10:34.632
1 1.49.308 10:07:48.889 8 2:02.235 10:21:44.678 4 2:01.498 10:12:36.130
) 144,100 10:09:32.989 9 5:10.872 10:26:55.550 5 9:10.489 10:21:46.619
3 1:42.703 10:11:15.692 10 1:45.456 10:28:41.006 6 1:43.269 10:23:29.888
4 1:41.937 10:12:57.629 11 1:43.297 10:30:24.303 7 1:42.757 10:25:12.645
5 P— P —— 12 1:55.105 10:32:19.408 8 1:43.125 10:26:55.770
6 1:42.256 10:16:22.039 9 1:53.000 10:28:48.770
7 1:41.063 10:18:03.102  PO- 4-#37 NOWAK L. - Suzuki GSX-R + 3?.';7'2 10 1:42.473 10:30:31.243
g 141610 10:19-44.712 1 1:49.480 10:07:49.445 1 9:12.320 10:32:43.563
9 1:48.171 10:21:32.883 2 La 258 AR
10 1:45.062 10:23:17.945 3 1:42.618 10:11:16.351  Po. 7 - # 77 BARTNICKI R. - Suzuki GSX-R voyas
1 144786 1025:02.731 4 1:41.937 10:12:58.288 1 1:47.411 10:06:41.865
1 1.41.140 10.26.43.871 5 1:42.205 10:14:40.493 2 1:45.069 10:08:26.934
13 1.41.569 10:28:25.440 6 1:53.560 10:16:34.053 3 1:45.378 10:10:12.312
1 141,981 10:30:07 421 7 9:11.450 10:25:45.503 4 1:43.979 10:11:56.291
s 141611 10:31:49.032 8 1:45.362 10:27:30.865 5 1:43.931 10:13:40.222
16 213.507 10:34:02.539 9 1:42.958 10:29:13.823 6 1:45.600 10:15:25.822
10 1:43.126 10:30:56.949 7 1:45.098 10:17:10.920
Po. 2 - # 57 CYGNAROWICZ D. - Honda CBR1 (D)'(;flﬂaf;t 11 1:50.744 10:32:47.693 8 1:43.720 10:18:54.640
1 1:43.570 10:08:30.079 9 1:44.190 10:20:38.830
5 1:42.326 10:10:12.405 Po. 5 - # 10 ZACIERA K. - Ducati Panigale " glfggsst 10 1:56.257 10:22:35.087
3 1:42.760 10:11:55.165 1 1:53.827 10:08:08.236 11 4:36.973 10:27:12.060
a4 1:41.199 10:13:36.364 2 1:49.901 10:09:58.137 12 1:44.000 10:28:56.060
5 1:48.245 10:15:24.609 3 1:48.135 10:11:46.272 13 1:43.376 10:30:39.436
6 2:40.650 10:20:05.255 4 1:43.293 10:13:29.565 14 1:43.980 10:32:23.416
7 1:42.465 10:21:47.724 2 CH2500 W2 17 15 2:22.146 10:34:45.562
g 1.42.398 1023:30.122 6 2:10.292 10:17:22.466
. 1.48.624 10:25-18.746 7 8:22.535 10:25:45.001
8 1:42.148 10:27:27.149
Po. 3 - # 82 KLOCEK K. - Honda CBRI000RR , 00 yos 9 1:45.033 10:29:12.182
1 1:45.369 10:07:02.470 10 1:43.533 10:30:55.715
5 B\ GER ARHA, SR 11 2:07.156 10:33:02.871
3 1:46.209 10:10:31.714
4 4:00.573 10:14:32.287 P06 -# 65 PURCHA P. - BMW S1000RR +01410
5 1:41.861 10:16:14.148 ! 1:45.099 10:07:08.357
6 144666 10-17-58.814 2 1:43.312 10:08:51.669

Fastest lap: 1:41.063
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Po. 8 - # 199 KOCAK G. - Honda CBR1000RR  , 05 0on v Lt 102134651 pg, 13 4 55 GLOWACKI K. - Kawasaki ZX10C , o 749
1 1:47.364 10:06:42.427 8 1:55.491 10:23:30.142 1 1:49.870 10:09:57.910
2 1:46.432 10:08:28.859 9 1:46.669 10:25:16.811 2 1:48.099 10:11:46.009
3 1:44.434 10:10:13.293 10 1:46.694 10:27:03.505 3 1:48.759 10:13:34.768
4 1:44.995 10:11:58.288 1 1:54.890 10:28:58.395 4 1:59.399 10:15:34.167
5 1:44.207 10:13:42.495 12 1:45.474 10:30:43.869 5 5:49.469 10:21:23.636
6 1:44.158 10:15:26.653 13 2:05.338 10:32:49.207 6 1:47.498 10:23:11.134
7 1:44.420 10:17:11.073 7 1:46.323 10:24:57.457
8 1:44.228 10:18:55.301  Po.11-#24 BUIOCZEKA.- BMW S1000R ng:g 8 1:45.872 10:26:43.329
9 2:07.102 10:21:02.403 1 1:50.077 10:07:14.661 9 1:45.812 10:28:29.141
2 SE AR 10 2:02.790 10:30:31.931
Po. 9 - #9 CICHOWLAZ M. - Honda CBR1000 , 0y 105 3 1:57.903 10:11:00.682
! 1:49.788 10:07:18.429 4 >ii1.141 10:16:11.823  p, 14. 4 96 DZWONEK K. - Suzuki GSX-R  , 0g 413
2 1:47.165 10:09:05.594 5 1:51.170 10:18:02.993 1 1:50.652 10:07:51.280
3 1:47.022 10:10:52.616 6 1:46.931 10:19:49.924 2 1:47.182 10:09:38.462
4 1:46.753 10:12:39.369 7 1:45.903 10:21:35.827 3 1:54.479 10:11:32.941
5 1:47.431 10:14:26.800 8 1:57.371 10:23:33.198 4 2:04.146 10:13:37.087
6 1:47.018 10:16:13.818 9 3:21.981 10:26:55.179 5 1:49.372 10:15:26.459
7 1:47.641 10:18:01.459 10 1:45.516 10:28:40.695 6 1:47.551 10:17:14.010
8 1:45.165 10:19:46.624 1 1:45.954 10:30:26.649 7 1:48.249 10:19:02.259
9 1:46.820 10:21:33.444 12 2:02.648 10:32:29.297 8 2:16.869 10:21:19.128
10 1:45.870 10:23:19.314 9 3:45.194 10:25:04.322
11 1:45.463 10:25:04.777  Po- 12 - # 8 ZURAWSKI K. - Suzuki GSX-R + ng‘_:g;t 10 1:46.474 10:26:50.796
12 1:46.393 10:26:51.170 1 1:48.340 10:09:39.247 11 1:47.865 10:28:38.661
13 1:46.664 10:28:37.834 2 R ) USRI AR 12 1:47.236 10:30:25.897
14 1:45.774 10:30:23.608 3 1:47.255 10:13:14.511 13 2:09.105 10:32:35.002
s 146214 10:32:09.822 4 1:47.747 10:15:02.258
16 1:58.423 10:34:08.245 5 1:48.091 10:16:50.349
6 1:46.766 10:18:37.115
Po. 10 - # 67 WISNIEWSKI M. - Suzuki GSX-R , g 413 7 1:46.318 10:20:23.433
1 1:50.418 10:10:33.980 8 2:05.296 10:22:28.729
2 1:48.843 10:12:22.823 9 4:58.041 10:27:26.770
3 1:49.329 10:14:12.152 10 1:45.989 10:29:12.759
4 1:47.645 10:15:59.797 11 1:45.562 10:30:58.321
5 1:47.767 10:17:47.564 12 1:57.547 10:32:55.868
6 1:55.213 10:19:42.777

Fastest lap: 1:41.063
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